· M30	000/0968
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	300306015433
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	12/04/1701021023 **125.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	17 DEC 27 PH 24 49
W17 - 97169 Office Use Only	
	DEC 28 2017 Y SULKER



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

December 7, 2017

JACK PALMERI 401 E LAS OLAS BLVD STE 1400 FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33301

SUBJECT: MANCINI HEAVY HAULING LLC Ref. Number: W17000097149

We have received your document for MANCINI HEAVY HAULING LLC and your check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent designated must be an active Florida entity or a foreign entity authorized to transact business in Florida. Please correct the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Yasemin Y Sulker Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 817A00024775

.

TO: **Registration Section Division of Corporations**

Mancini Heavy Hauling LLC SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida...

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Jack Palmeri		
N	ame of Person	
Palmeri Law Firm L	LC	
F	irm/Company	
401 E Las Olas Blvo	d, Suite 1	400
	Address	
Fort Lauderdale, FL	33301	
City/S	State and Zip Code	
Mancini@PalmeriLa	wFirm.co	om
E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:		
Jack Palmeri	_{at (} 954	591-9400
Name of Contact Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$125.00 Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee &	🗆 \$155.00 Filin	g Fee & 🛛 🗆 \$160.00 Filing Fee, Ce

□ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

□ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

ame must include "Lunited Liability Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC") (FEI number, if applicable) 9 West Linebaugh Ave (Mailing Address) 101 ba, FL 33626 ble) Florida <u>33301</u>
(FEI number, if applicable) 9 West Linebaugh Ave (Mailing Address) 101 pa, FL 33626 (ble)
9 West Linebaugh Ave (Mailing Address) 101 ba, FL 33626 (blc)
(Mailing Address) 101 pa, FL 33626 (ble)
(Mailing Address) 101 pa, FL 33626 (ble)
(Mailing Address) 101 pa, FL 33626 (ble)
101 ba, FL 33626 ble)
ble)
ble)
Florida 33301
Florida 33301
Florida 33301
Flanda 0000 I
(Zip code)
pent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree for for my duties, will I and amiliar with
ty to manage is/are:
ated by the official having custody of records in the Hanguare, a translation of the certificate under oath

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Jack Palmeri

Typed or printed name of signee

Page 1

Delaware

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "MANCINI HEAVY HAULING LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SIXTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "MANCINI HEAVY HAULING LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF SEPTEMBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



6543355 8300

Authentication: 203464960

Date: 10-26-17